      LT Motors
      SAFE AREA MOTORS
      Cat No: LTM/Cat/01/Dec.2009
TEFC Motors
0.18 kW to 450 kW
Frame
Frame 450 under development
From 63 to 400

NET
O FRAME FL FLC FLT
FL 3/4 1/2 FL 3/4 1/2 STG.T STG.C
POT GD.
WT.
kW HP
L SIZE RPM AMPS. Kg-m
LOAD LOAD LOAD LOAD % FLT % FLC
% FLT KGM.
kG
E
3.7 5.0 8 ND160M 710 8 5.08 83.0 83.0 81.0 0.74 0.70 0.62 150 500 225 0.46 120
5.5 7.5 6 ND160M 970 11 5.52 86.0 86.0 84.0 0.80 0.76 0.68 200 550 250 0.46 120
8 ND160M 710 12 7.55 85.0 85.0 83.0 0.74 0.70 0.62 150 500 225 0.46 120
7.5 10.0 6 ND160M 970 15 7.53 87.5 87.0 85.0 0.80 0.76 0.68 175 500 225 0.46 120
8 ND160L 710 16 10.29 85.0 85.0 83.0 0.76 0.72 0.64 150 500 225 0.64 146
9.3 12.5 2 ND160M 2920 17 3.10 88.0 87.0 85.0 0.88 0.86 0.78 250 600 300 0.13 125
4 ND160M 1460 17 6.20 88.5 88.5 86.5 0.84 0.81 0.73 175 500 225 0.31 125
6 ND160L 970 18 9.29 87.5 87.0 84.0 0.80 0.76 0.68 200 550 250 0.59 148
8 ND180M 720 20 12.58 86.0 86.0 84.0 0.74 0.70 0.60 175 500 225 0.99 174
11 15 2 ND160M 2920 20 3.67 88.5 88.0 86.0 0.88 0.86 0.78 250 600 300 0.13 120
4 ND160M 1460 21 7.34 89.0 89.0 86.0 0.82 0.79 0.70 200 500 250 0.36 120
6 ND160L 975 22 10.99 88.0 87.5 86.0 0.80 0.76 0.68 200 550 250 0.64 146
8 ND180L 720 24 14.88 87.0 87.0 85.0 0.74 0.70 0.60 175 500 225 1.16 205
15 20 2 ND160M 2920 26 5.00 89.5 89.5 87.5 0.88 0.86 0.79 250 650 300 0.17 120
4* ND160L 1460 27 10.01 90.0 90.0 88.0 0.85 0.83 0.75 200 500 250 0.47 146
6 ND180L 975 29 14.98 90.0 90.0 88.0 0.79 0.73 0.66 250 600 300 1.16 205
8 ND200L 725 33 20.15 88.5 88.5 86.5 0.71 0.65 0.55 225 500 275 2.14 270
18.5 25 2 ND160L 2920 32 6.17 90.0 90.0 88.0 0.88 0.86 0.79 250 650 300 0.21 146
4 ND180M 1475 33 12.22 91.5 91.5 90.0 0.84 0.80 0.72 200 500 250 0.81 170
6 ND200L 975 34 18.48 91.1 91.1 89.9 0.84 0.80 0.70 200 550 250 1.69 270
8 ND225S 725 39 24.85 89.0 89.0 87.0 0.75 0.71 0.63 175 500 225 3.24 345
22 30 2 ND180M 2940 40 7.29 91.0 91.0 89.0 0.84 0.80 0.74 175 500 225 0.44 164
4 ND180L 1475 40 14.53 92.0 92.0 90.0 0.84 0.80 0.72 200 500 250 0.95 205
6 ND200L 975 40 21.98 91.5 91.5 90.1 0.84 0.80 0.70 200 500 250 2.04 270
8 ND225M 725 46 29.56 89.0 89.0 87.0 0.75 0.71 0.63 175 500 225 3.61 375
30 40 2 ND200L 2950 52 9.91 91.5 91.0 89.0 0.87 0.84 0.80 200 600 250 0.80 270
4 ND200L 1475 53 19.81 92.0 92.0 90.5 0.86 0.82 0.76 225 600 275 1.62 270
6 ND225M 980 53 29.82 92.0 92.0 90.5 0.85 0.81 0.72 200 550 250 3.61 375
8 ND250M 735 61 39.76 91.0 90.5 88.5 0.75 0.71 0.63 175 550 225 4.82 465
37 50 2 ND200L 2960 64 12.22 92.5 92.0 90.0 0.87 0.84 0.80 200 500 250 0.89 270
4 ND225S 1475 63 24.43 92.5 92.5 91.6 0.89 0.86 0.78 200 600 250 2.64 345
6 ND250M 980 66 36.77 93.0 93.0 92.0 0.84 0.80 0.72 225 600 275 4.82 465
8 ND280S 735 75 49.03 91.5 91.5 89.5 0.75 0.71 0.63 200 500 250 8.01 600
45 60 2 ND225M 2955 72 14.83 92.5 92.0 90.0 0.94 0.92 0.88 225 650 275 1.87 375
4 ND225M 1475 76 29.72 93.0 93.0 91.5 0.89 0.86 0.78 200 600 250 3.13 375
6 ND280S 980 79 44.72 93.0 93.0 91.0 0.85 0.81 0.73 225 600 275 8.01 600
8 ND280M 725 91 60.46 92.0 92.0 90.5 0.75 0.71 0.63 175 500 225 9.89 630
55 75 2 ND250M 2955 88 18.13 93.0 92.5 90.5 0.94 0.92 0.88 200 600 250 2.79 465
4 ND250M 1475 92 36.32 93.5 93.5 92.0 0.89 0.86 0.82 200 600 250 3.45 465
6 ND280M 980 95 54.66 93.5 93.5 92.0 0.86 0.82 0.74 200 650 250 9.89 630
8 ND315S 740 113.0 72.39 93.0 93.0 91.5 0.73 0.66 0.56 200 550 250 14.1 900
75.0 100.0 2 ND280S 2970 124 24.55 93.6 93.5 92.0 0.90 0.86 0.78 200 600 250 7.14 600

HA
H
D
AC
ABOVE 225 FRAME ONLY WHEN REQD.
CABLE ENTRY PROVIDED AS PER CUSTOMER CABLE SIZE
EARTHING TERMINALS OF
M8 FOR 160-225 FRAMES.
M12 FOR 250-355 FRAMES
M6 FOR 80-132 FRAMES.
Frame A B C H AA AB BA BB K D E ED F GD G Y AD AC L HD HA
ND80 125 100 50 80.0 / 35 152 45 124 10.0 / 19.009/ 40 27 6.00 / 6.00 / 15.5 / M6X16 134 170 285 165 11
ND90S 140 100 56
90.0 / 35 168 40 127 10.0 / 24.009/ 50 36 8.00 / 7.00 / 20.0 / M8X19 150 195 310 185 13
ND90L 140 125 56 90.0 / 35 168 52 152 10.0 / 24.009/ 50 36 8.00 / 7.00 / 20.0 / M8X19 150 195 335 185 13
ND100L 160 140 63 100.0 / 36 192 45 170 12.0/ 28.009/ 60 44 8.00 / 7.0 / 24.0 / M10X22 160 215 380 250 13
ND112M 190 140 70 112.0 / 36 222 60 170 12.0/ 28.009/ 60 44 8.00 / 7.0 / 24.0 / M10X22 170 235 405 275 13
ND132S 216 140 89 132.0 / 48 254 54 178 12.0/ 38.018/ 80 60 10.0 / 8.0 / 33.0 / M12X28 190 275 470 320 16
ND132M 216 178 89 132.0 / 48 254 54 216 12.0/ 38.018/ 80 60 10.0 / 8.0 / 33.0 / M12X28 190 275 510 320 16
ND160M 254 210 108 160.0 / 73 308 76 254 15.5 / 42.018/ 110 80 12.00 / 8.00 / 37.0 / M16X32 325 318 605 376 22
ND160L 254 254 108 160.0 / 73 308 101 298 15.5 / 42.018/ 110 80 12.00 / 8.00 / 37.0 / M16X32 325 318 650 376 22
ND180M 279 241 121 180 / 84 348 85 286 15.5 / 48.018/ 110 80 14.00 / 9.00 / 42.5 / M16X32 345 352 677 418 22
ND180L 279 279 121 180 / 84 348 106 323 15.5 / 48.018/ 110 80 14.00 / 9.00 / 42.5 / M16X32 345 352 715 418 22
ND200L 318 305 133 200.0 / 66 381 115 356 19.5 / 55.030/ 110 80 16.00 / 10.00 / 49.0 / M20X40 430 428 790 480 25
ND225S 356 286 149 225.0 / 70 425 102 340 19.5 / 60.030/ 140 110 18.00 / 11.00 / 53.0 / M20X40 455 470 840 534 25
ND225M 356 311 149 225.0 / 70 425 102 375 19.5 / 60.030/ 140 110 18.00 / 11.00 / 53.0 / M20X40 455 470 865 534 25
ND250S 406 311 168 250.0 / 80 483 140 419 24.5 / 65.030/ 140 110 18.00 / 11.00 / 58.0 / M20X40 485 500 940 598 32
ND250M 406 349 168 250.0 / 80 483 140 419 24.5 / 65.030/ 140 110 18.00 / 11.00 / 58.0 / M20X40 485 500 940 598 32
ND280S 457 368 190 280.0 / 100 538 137 440 24.5 / 75.030/ 140 110 20.00 / 12.00 / 67.5 / M20X40 530 536 1035 642 35
ND280M 457 419 190 280.0 / 100 538 162 487 24.5 / 75.030/ 140 110 20.00 / 12.00 / 67.5 / M20X40 530 536 1085 642 35
ND315S 508 406 216 315.0 / 110 597 138 485 28.5 / 80.030/ 170 140 22.00 / 14.00 / 71.0 / M20X40 530 590 1180 725 35
ND315M 508 457 216 315.0 / 110 597 164 533 28.5 / 80.030/ 170 140 22.00 / 14.00 / 71.0 / M20X40 530 590 1230 725 35
ND315L 508 508 216 315.0 / 110 610 204 655 28.5 / 90.035/ 170 140 25.00 / 14.00 / 81.0 / M24X50 570 655 1295 755 38
ND315LX 508 508 216 315.0 / 110 610 235 740 28.5 / 90.035/ 170 140 25.00 / 14.00 / 81.0 / M24X50 570 655 1390 755 38